Packaging units are not covered in this brochure; please enquire with your supplier80
1
32
ORDER INFORMATION
1D CROSS MOUNTING PLATE, 4-POINT FIXING
For screw fixing 37/32 Height Colour Art.-no.
• Steel, nickel-plated / night
• Fixing with wood screws
Ø 3.5 x 15 mm
• With convenient height adjustment (HV)
via worm gear
3
2
37
20 32
0
nickel F058139746
night F058149629
2
nickel F058139747
night F058149630
3
nickel F058139748
night F058149631
3.5 nickel F058139749
1D CROSS MOUNTING PLATE, 4-POINT FIXING
For Euro screws 37/32 Height Art.-no.
• Steel, nickel-plated
• Fixing with Euro screws Ø 6.3 mm
• With convenient height adjustment (HV)
via worm gear
Ø 5
3
2
37 12
20 32
0 F058139756
2 F058139757
3 F058139758
3.5 F058139759
1D CROSS MOUNTING PLATE, 4-POINT FIXING
With pre-assembled Euro screws (13.5 mm) 37/32 Height Colour Art.-no.
• Steel, nickel-plated / night
• Fixing with pre-assembled
Euro screws Ø 6.3 x 13.5 mm
• With convenient height adjustment (HV)
via worm gear
Ø 5
3
2
37 12
20 32
0
nickel F058139761
night F058140386
2
nickel F058139762
night F058140933
3
nickel F058139763
night F058149632
3.5 nickel F058139764
1D CROSS MOUNTING PLATE, 4-POINT FIXING, FOR TWIN APPLICATION
With pre-assembled Euro screws (10 mm) 37/32 Height Art.-no.
•  Steel, nickel-plated
• Fixing with pre-assembled
Euro screws Ø 6.3 x 10 mm
• With convenient height adjustment (HV)
via worm gear
• For twin application Ø 5
7.5
3
2
37
20 32
0 F058139863
2 F058139864
3 F058139865
3.5 F058139866
Tiomos. .Mounting plates
1 2 3
(HV) Height
adjustment
+/-2 mm
(SV) Side
adjustment
+/-2 mm
(TV) Depth
adjustment
+3/-2 mm
All adjustments can be carried out independently
of each other.
TIOMOS
Mounting plates